JO 24849

rev 11/95

AFFIDAVIT COUNTY OF **DOUGLAS**

CONVERSION OF MOBILE HOME TO REAL PROPERTY

PART I TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICAN	r
MOBILE HOME INFORMATION	ASSESSOR'S PARCEL# 3 /- 43 - 01
1 Owner/Power name MARSORIE CT	PAUL OSER (TOPAZ RANCH ESTATES)
2. Physical location of mobile home 3801	SRANGE WAY - WELLINGTON - NV 89444
a talli-li-mandagerintion:Monufacturer	VIOLET VIOLET
Model Year 1991 Serial# 10 FLM0 4 KB 1/3	BA4CW IDFLMO4AB Length 60 Width 36
Mobile home dealer (if new unit)	
Dealer Lic#	DRS#
F O with alder (if any) 64/6 F	REE AND CLEAR
All documents relating to the mobile hon	ne as personal property will be surrendered to the Manufactured
Housing Division before the home is con	verted to real property.
6. New lienholder (if any) to receive real prope	rty notice: RCE MORTGAGE CO.
Name 3600 AMERICAN RIVER	DRIVE, SUITE 150, SACRAMENTO, CA. 95864
Address	
LAND INFORMATION	Escrow Instructions Life Estate
Type of ownership: DeedCor	ntract of Sale: recordedunrecorded
PART II OWNER/BUYER SIGNATURE(S)	
The sundantismed so owner/hillyer of the above	e described mobile home and Assessor's Parcel Number
am as a second to the conversion	of the above described Unit Irom personal to real property and
the state of the s	e on that finit may become a lien of encumbrance on that land.
conversion process is not valid until issu	nance of a "Real Property Notice" by Manufactured Housing
Division.	1100 Masin (P. 1) 5/10/99
Paul Congs	DATE CANED WED IN A COSE DATE
OWNER/BUYER faul Oser	DATE OWNER/BUYER Marjorie Oser DATE
6/10 9.	designed a Notary Bublic
On, 1997, before me the ur in and for the State of Nevada. County of	dersigned, a Notary Public
in and for the State of Nevada and Alanda and	A RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF
The state of the s	APPIt. Recorded in CARS Under 1 to September 1 to September 2 to S
IN CARLES IN A CAPEON CHY OF LA	
Fight Marities and the same and	DEPARTMENT OR MANUFACTURED HOUSING
PARTIN TO BE COMPLETED BY BUILDING	by Douglas County Agency Building Date 2/21/91
Approved plot plan at this location verified	isdiction for conversion from personal property to
2. Foundation meets requirements for this jui	Agency buriding bace 27 2 27 2
real property YES 3. Verification that running gear has been ren	poved Douglas County Agency Building Date 2/21/91
4 Date of installation at this location.	/ Douglas County Agency Building Date 2/21/91
4. Date of installation at this locality (*If prior to 1977 o	r unknown, Assessor must complete part IV #6.)
5. Safety Certificate Number 73106	
PART IV TO BE COMPLETED BY COUNTY	ASSESSOR D. F. 11 90
1. Land ownership verified by Deby	Date Date
2. Mobile home ownership verified by	Date 5-11-95 Date 5-11-95
3 Assessor parcel number verified by 190	
4. Legal description (optional) ΤογαΣ Ι	CANCE UCSIACO TET WAS
7/.17	verified by DS YNCDate5~//-99
5. Mobile home account number 7407	M/ (year)
6. Unit has been at above location since	
County Moyada only upon issuance of	a "Real Property Notice" By Manufactured Housing Division.
County, Nevaua only upon issuance of	
Debra S. Unre-	RECORDER'S USE ONLY
SIGNATURE-(ASSESSOR)	
A de la Alanda	REQUESTED BY TITLE CO. 5
HSSESSM CIEMA	FIRST CENTENNIAL TITLE CO. CO
NAME /TITLE	CEVED IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF OUT DOUBLAS COLLNEVADA
1	J. S. MAIL!
5-11-99	
DATE	IN 01 1999 '99 MAY 12 P2:27 5
	IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF 82 DOUBLAS COLLNEVADA 99 MAY 12 P2:27 DA DIVISION OF 678 18 LIND, GLATER OFFICIAL RECORDS OF 80 DOUBLAS COLLNEVADA 1 S. MAIL! 1 S. MAIL! 1 OFFICIAL RECORDS OF 80 DOUBLAS COLLNEVADA 1 S. MAIL! 1 OFFICIAL RECORDS OF 80 DOUBLAS COLLNEVADA 1 S. MAIL! 1 OFFICIAL RECORDS OF 80 DOUBLAS COLLNEVADA 1 OFFICIAL
	DA DIVISION DE CARE PERCORDER
ORIGINAL TO MANUFACTURED HOUSING	
COPY TO COUNTY ASSESSOR	BK0599PG2142
COPY TO LIENHOLDER OR OWNER	1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2

FIRST CENTENHIAL TITLE CO.

IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
BOUGLAS CO., NEVADA

'99 JUN 23 P2:47

LINDA SLATER
RECORDER
SPAID DEPUTY

0470928 BK0699PG4891